2022 M1

| Date
9/1/22
9/6/22
9/10/22
9/13/22
9/15/22
9/17/22
9/20/22
9/27/22
10/4/22
10/6/22

LL

JUNIOR
VOLL

Opponent

Sully Buttes

Warner

Potter County
Northwestern

Faulkton

Springs Tournament

Redfield

Chamberlain

MVP

Hitchcock/Tulare
10/11/22 Platte/Geddes

10/13/22 Highmore/Harrold Miller
Bold — Home Contest|

oY

Location
Miller

Warner
Gettysburg
Miller
Faulkton
Wess. Springs
Redfield
Chamberlain
Plankinton
Miller
Miller

iy

RUSTL

HIGH
BALL

Time (# of games)
4:15pm (2)
4:15pm (2)
4:15pm (2)
4:15pm (2)
4:30pm (2)
TBD
5:00pm (2)
4:00pm (2)
4:00pm (2)
4:15pm (2)
4:15pm (2)
4:30pm (2)

**Schedule may change during season depending on # of players/teams at other schools**



