## 2022 MILLER RUSTLERS JUNIOR HIGH VOLLEYBALL



Date	Opponent	Location	Time (# of games)
9/1/22	Sully Buttes	Miller	4:15pm (2)
9/6/22	Warner	Warner	4:15pm (2)
9/10/22	Potter County	Gettysburg	4:15pm (2)
9/13/22	Northwestern	Miller	4:15pm (2)
9/15/22	Faulkton	Faulkton	4:30pm (2)
9/17/22	Springs Tournament	Wess. Springs	TBD
9/20/22	Redfield	Redfield	5:00pm (2)
9/27/22	Chamberlain	Chamberlain	4:00pm (2)
10/4/22	MVP	Plankinton	4:00pm (2)
10/6/22	Hitchcock/Tulare	Miller	4:15pm (2)
10/11/22	Platte/Geddes	Miller	4:15pm (2)
10/13/22	Highmore/Harrold	Miller	<b>4:30pm</b> (2)

**Bold – Home Contest** 

\*\*Schedule may change during season depending on # of players/teams at other schools\*\*